

LETTER OF INTENT TO DONATE

The Boys & Girls Club of the Heartland 1306 Victory Lane Poplar Bluff, MO 63901

Effective Date:	//	
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		
RE: Regional Work	force Development Te	een Center
that shall be conside	ered non-binding. After t	ntent") represents the basic terms for an agreement his Letter of Intent has been made, a formal it of the Parties involved.
I. The Donor:		(the "Donor").
II. The Donee: The	Boys & Girls Club of the	Heartland (the "Donee").
III. The Donation: (Choose One (1)	
	ary Donation: The Dono	r wishes to make a one-time monetary donation to
Donee beginning		ake a monthly donation of \$ to the nding/ for a total donation of tice.
		ke an annual donation of \$ to the/ for a total donation of \$
☐ Other: The Dono	r wishes to donate the f	ollowing to the Donee: \$
	nation: The above-des al Workforce Developme	cribed donation should be used for the following ent Teen Center.
designation to ensu		The Donee may need to alter the donation are met. Should this be required, the Donee will ely as possible.

VI. Donation Recognition: Choose One (1)			
☐ The Donor agrees to be recognized for the donation under the follo	wing name	(s):	
☐ The Donor wishes to remain anonymous.			
VII. Method of Payment: (Monetary Donations Only)			
\square Cash or Check (If paying by check, make check payable to The Boys & Girls Club of the Hea	ırtland.)		
☐ Credit Card – Card Information: Name on Card: Card Number: Expiration Date: CVV Number:			
☐ Automatic Withdrawal (attach void check)			
The Donor authorizes the Donee to withdraw funds from his/her finance	cial institutio	n acco	ount.
Donor's Signature	Date	/	_/
VIII. Organization Type : The Donee is an organization that is classified profit organization by the standards of the Internal Revenue Service (Indonation may be tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.			
IX. Currency: All mentions of currency or the usage of the "\$" icon shate to the US Dollar.	all be knowr	ı as re	ferring
X. Governing Law: This Letter of Intent shall be governed under the la	aws of the S	State o	f
XI. Acceptance: If you are agreeable to the aforementioned terms, pleduplicate copy of this Letter of Intent by no later than/		nd retu	ırn a
DONOR			
Donor's Signature	Date	/	/
Print Name			
DONEE			
Authorized Signature	Date	/_	/
Print Name			